
   
                           
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

RESULTADOS 



7  FIGUEIREDO NATHASHA 16.01.1996 BRA A 47.85 63 68 70 63

6  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX A 47.70 63 67 70 67

5  SAN MARTIN Cinthia 04.04.1997 ECU A 47.40 63 67 67 67

4  PRADO Maira 25.03.1997 VEN A 44.40 66 66 68 68

3  DE LA HERRAN Andrea 12.09.1996 MEX A 47.90 70 70 70 70

2  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL A 46.90 68 71 73 71

1  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM A 47.75 77 81 --- 81

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 81 24 PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



7  FIGUEIREDO NATHASHA 16.01.1996 BRA A 47.85 80 85 85 80

6  SAN MARTIN Cinthia 04.04.1997 ECU A 47.40 80 80 84 80

5  PRADO Maira 25.03.1997 VEN A 44.40 78 81 --- 81

4  DE LA HERRAN Andrea 12.09.1996 MEX A 47.90 85 85 87 85

3  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL A 46.90 82 85 85 85

2  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX A 47.70 85 88 90 88

1  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM A 47.75 91 97 100 97

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 97 24 PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL A 46.90 71 85 156

3  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX A 47.70 67 88 155

4  DE LA HERRAN Andrea 12.09.1996 MEX A 47.90 70 85 155

5  PRADO Maira 25.03.1997 VEN A 44.40 68 81 149

6  SAN MARTIN Cinthia 04.04.1997 ECU A 47.40 67 80 147

7  FIGUEIREDO NATHASHA 16.01.1996 BRA A 47.85 63 80 143

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM A 47.75 81 97 178

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 178 24 PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



10  RADERMACHER Roxanne 05.03.1997 CUR A 52.70 40 42 42 40

9  KOREN Shelby 22.07.1996 USA A 52.95 62 66 66 62

8  GOAD Sydney 12.03.1997 USA A 51.35 60 63 65 65

7  TAPUY Monica 14.11.1998 ECU A 52.45 67 70 71 67

6  FERNANDEZ Karen 22.05.2000 VEN A 51.15 64 67 70 70

5  PEREZ Edith 07.08.1995 MEX A 52.85 73 76 78 78

4  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN A 52.95 74 77 79 79

3  laurindo Leticia 20.11.1995 BRA A 51.90 73 77 79 79

2  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM A 52.50 75 79 80 80

1  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL A 53.00 80 81 85 85

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



10  RADERMACHER Roxanne 05.03.1997 CUR A 52.70 50 50 54 54

9  GOAD Sydney 12.03.1997 USA A 51.35 79 82 82 82

8  KOREN Shelby 22.07.1996 USA A 52.95 82 86 89 86

7  FERNANDEZ Karen 22.05.2000 VEN A 51.15 84 88 88 88

6  TAPUY Monica 14.11.1998 ECU A 52.45 85 89 92 92

5  laurindo Leticia 20.11.1995 BRA A 51.90 90 95 98 95

4  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL A 53.00 99 103 103 99

3  PEREZ Edith 07.08.1995 MEX A 52.85 95 99 102 99

2  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM A 52.50 97 101 104 101

1  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN A 52.95 99 103 103 103

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN A 52.95 79 103 182

3  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM A 52.50 80 101 181

4  PEREZ Edith 07.08.1995 MEX A 52.85 78 99 177

5  laurindo Leticia 20.11.1995 BRA A 51.90 79 95 174

6  TAPUY Monica 14.11.1998 ECU A 52.45 67 92 159

7  FERNANDEZ Karen 22.05.2000 VEN A 51.15 70 88 158

8  KOREN Shelby 22.07.1996 USA A 52.95 62 86 148

9  GOAD Sydney 12.03.1997 USA A 51.35 65 82 147

10  RADERMACHER Roxanne 05.03.1997 CUR A 52.70 40 54 94

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL A 53.00 85 99 184



12  ALCOCER Ana Maria 04.08.1997 CRC A 56.15 40 45 50 45

11  HERNANDEZ Emelyn 01.06.1997 HON A 55.65 55 55 57 57

10  BURGOS Stephanie 27.02.1997 PUR A 57.30 63 63 68 63

9  GONZALEZ Azucena 26.04.1997 GUA A 56.65 63 68 71 68

8  SENA Orquidia 13.01.1995 DOM A 57.15 68 71 71 71

7  NAVERA Lucelys 20.01.1996 VEN A 56.40 73 73 75 73

6  STOCKEL Hope 21.02.1995 USA A 56.85 73 76 78 76

5  LUGO Carolina 16.03.1996 MEX A 57.40 78 78 83 78

4  MYERS Maddy 06.04.1997 USA A 57.55 78 81 85 81

3  NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG A 57.50 78 82 84 82

2  LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL A 56.75 85 88 90 90

1  ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL A 57.50 90 95 98 95

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL  
LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA  

CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA   3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015 
 

 RESULT WOMEN 58 KG  JUNIOR  C.JERK  

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1 ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL A 57.50 111 115 --- 111 
2 LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL A 56.75 105 108 110 108 
3 LUGO Carolina 16.03.1996 MEX A 57.40 100 104 107 104 
4 NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG A 57.50 97 101 104 104 
5 MYERS Maddy 06.04.1997 USA A 57.55 103 106 106 103 
6 NAVERA Lucelys 20.01.1996 VEN A 56.40 95 101 101 95 
7 STOCKEL Hope 21.02.1995 USA A 56.85 90 93 95 93 
8 SENA Orquidia 13.01.1995 DOM A 57.15 85 90 90 85 
9 BURGOS Stephanie 27.02.1997 PUR A 57.30 85 90 93 85 
10 GONZALEZ Azucena 26.04.1997 GUA A 56.65 80 85 85 80 
11 ALCOCER Ana Maria 04.08.1997 CRC A 56.15 50 60 60 50 

 HERNANDEZ Emelyn 01.06.1997 HON A 55.65 65 65 65  

         
 



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA   3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

RESULT WOMEN 58 KG  JUNIOR  T OT AL
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

1 ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL A 57.50 95 111 206

2 LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL A 56.75 90 108 198

3 NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG A 57.50 82 104 186

4 MYERS Maddy 06.04.1997 USA A 57.55 81 103 184

5 LUGO Carolina 16.03.1996 MEX A 57.40 78 104 182

6 STOCKEL Hope 21.02.1995 USA A 56.85 76 93 169

7 NAVERA Lucelys 20.01.1996 VEN A 56.40 73 95 168

8 SENA Orquidia 13.01.1995 DOM A 57.15 71 85 156

9 GONZALEZ Azucena 26.04.1997 GUA A 56.65 68 80 148

10 BURGOS Stephanie 27.02.1997 PUR A 57.30 63 85 148

11 ALCOCER Ana Maria 04.08.1997 CRC A 56.15 45 50 95

HERNANDEZ Emelyn 01.06.1997 HON A 55.65 57 --- ---



10  VAzQUEZ Alondra 19.09.1995 PUR A 61.90 65 70 70 65

9  SANCHEZ Jey Nicole 07.09.1997 PUR A 61.85 62 67 70 70

8  VELASQUEZ Samar 24.02.2000 VEN A 62.45 70 70 73 73

7  GOMEZ Cruzmeyli 27.09.1995 DOM A 60.05 73 76 79 76

6  VALLE Constanza 25.04.1996 CHI A 62.85 72 77 82 77

5  PALACIOS Paola 17.09.2000 ECU A 62.05 80 85 85 80

4  PALACIOS Joana 08.11.1996 ARG A 62.70 81 83 86 86

3  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX A 62.50 85 88 91 91

2  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL A 62.05 85 88 91 91

1  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA A 62.75 90 92 92 92

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



10  VAzQUEZ Alondra 19.09.1995 PUR A 61.90 82 87 87 82

9  SANCHEZ Jey Nicole 07.09.1997 PUR A 61.85 80 85 90 85

8  VELASQUEZ Samar 24.02.2000 VEN A 62.45 90 93 93 90

7  GOMEZ Cruzmeyli 27.09.1995 DOM A 60.05 94 94 97 94

6  VALLE Constanza 25.04.1996 CHI A 62.85 93 97 100 97

5  PALACIOS Paola 17.09.2000 ECU A 62.05 100 105 105 100

4  PALACIOS Joana 08.11.1996 ARG A 62.70 104 108 108 108

3  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA A 62.75 110 110 115 110

2  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL A 62.05 115 117 117 115

1  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX A 62.50 116 120 120 116

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL A 62.05 91 115 206

3  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA A 62.75 92 110 202

4  PALACIOS Joana 08.11.1996 ARG A 62.70 86 108 194

5  PALACIOS Paola 17.09.2000 ECU A 62.05 80 100 180

6  VALLE Constanza 25.04.1996 CHI A 62.85 77 97 174

7  GOMEZ Cruzmeyli 27.09.1995 DOM A 60.05 76 94 170

8  VELASQUEZ Samar 24.02.2000 VEN A 62.45 73 90 163

9  SANCHEZ Jey Nicole 07.09.1997 PUR A 61.85 70 85 155

10  VAzQUEZ Alondra 19.09.1995 PUR A 61.90 65 82 147

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX A 62.50 91 116 207



6  REBOLLEDO Natalia 11.08.1995 CHI A 68.90 70 75 75 70

5  DA SILVA Thainara 15.02.2000 BRA A 68.85 70 70 75 70

4  MORALES Cecilly 01.07.1997 PUR A 68.35 81 86 88 88

3  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL A 68.85 81 87 89 89

2  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX A 68.15 86 90 93 90

1  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU A 68.90 90 93 --- 93

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



6  REBOLLEDO Natalia 11.08.1995 CHI A 68.90 85 90 92 90

5  DA SILVA Thainara 15.02.2000 BRA A 68.85 85 90 92 92

4  MORALES Cecilly 01.07.1997 PUR A 68.35 106 110 112 110

3  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL A 68.85 100 107 111 111

2  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX A 68.15 115 121 124 124

1  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU A 68.90 118 121 125 125

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX A 68.15 90 124 214

3  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL A 68.85 89 111 200

4  MORALES Cecilly 01.07.1997 PUR A 68.35 88 110 198

5  DA SILVA Thainara 15.02.2000 BRA A 68.85 70 92 162

6  REBOLLEDO Natalia 11.08.1995 CHI A 68.90 70 90 160

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU A 68.90 93 125 218



8  ROJAS Lenka 13.03.1997 CHI A 73.55 72 77 81 77

7  FARIAS yrene 05.05.1995 VEN A 73.30 83 88 90 83

6  RENTERIA Michel 03.01.1996 MEX A 72.20 85 89 90 85

5  SALAZAR Tamara 09.08.1997 ECU A 74.90 87 87 90 87

4  ORTIZ Mirka 21.08.1996 ECU A 74.25 90 90 90 90

3  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA A 73.85 89 89 92 92

2  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL A 71.40 92 94 98 94

1  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM A 74.55 93 93 98 98

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



8  ROJAS Lenka 13.03.1997 CHI A 73.55 87 92 92 92

7  FARIAS yrene 05.05.1995 VEN A 73.30 100 105 105 100

6  ORTIZ Mirka 21.08.1996 ECU A 74.25 105 110 110 105

5  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA A 73.85 102 107 110 110

4  SALAZAR Tamara 09.08.1997 ECU A 74.90 115 119 121 115

3  RENTERIA Michel 03.01.1996 MEX A 72.20 110 115 118 115

2  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL A 71.40 110 115 119 119

1  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM A 74.55 115 119 120 120

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL A 71.40 94 119 213

3  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA A 73.85 92 110 202

4  SALAZAR Tamara 09.08.1997 ECU A 74.90 87 115 202

5  RENTERIA Michel 03.01.1996 MEX A 72.20 85 115 200

6  ORTIZ Mirka 21.08.1996 ECU A 74.25 90 105 195

7  FARIAS yrene 05.05.1995 VEN A 73.30 83 100 183

8  ROJAS Lenka 13.03.1997 CHI A 73.55 77 92 169

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM A 74.55 98 120 218



4  AILLAPAN Silvia 19.07.1995 CHI A 93.20 82 87 87 87

3  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN A 95.90 90 95 99 99

2  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA A 101.75 98 101 103 103

1  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU A 115.20 99 102 104 104

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



4  AILLAPAN Silvia 19.07.1995 CHI A 93.20 108 111 111 108

3  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN A 95.90 112 112 117 112

2  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU A 115.20 126 129 132 129

1  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA A 101.75 125 128 131 131

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU A 115.20 104 129 233

3  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN A 95.90 99 112 211

4  AILLAPAN Silvia 19.07.1995 CHI A 93.20 87 108 195

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA A 101.75 103 131 234



48

53

58

63

Junior WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 81  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM

2 71  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL

3 70  DE LA HERRAN Andrea 12.09.1996 MEX

1 97  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM

2 88  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX

3 85  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL

1 178  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM

2 156  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL

3 155  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1 85  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL

2 80  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM

3 79  laurindo Leticia 20.11.1995 BRA

1 103  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN

2 101  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM

3 99  PEREZ Edith 07.08.1995 MEX

1 184  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL

2 182  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN

3 181  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM

1 95  ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL

2 90  LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL

3 82  NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG

1 111  ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL

2 108  LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL

3 104  LUGO Carolina 16.03.1996 MEX

1 206  ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL

2 198  LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL

3 186  NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG

1 92  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA

2 91  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL

3 91  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX

1 116  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX

2 115  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL

3 110  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA

1 207  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX

2 206  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL

3 202  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA



69

75

+75

56

Junior WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 93  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU

2 90  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX

3 89  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL

1 125  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU

2 124  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX

3 111  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL

1 218  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU

2 214  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX

3 200  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1 98  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM

2 94  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL

3 92  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA

1 120  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM

2 119  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL

3 115  RENTERIA Michel 03.01.1996 MEX

1 218  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM

2 213  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL

3 202  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA

1 104  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU

2 103  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA

3 99  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN

1 131  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA

2 129  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU

3 112  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN

1 234  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA

2 233  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU

3 211  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



1 DOM 5 6 2 1    3 3                    

MEDALS and PLACESWOMEN's

Athletes
Gold

NatRk
M E D A L S

Silver Bronze

P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

2 COL 7 5 11 4 1                        

3 ECU 7 4 2  3 5 6 1                     

4 USA 7 3 1 4 2 2 2 1 3 3                   

5 MEX 7 2 4 6 3 4 2                      

6 VEN 7 1 1 3 2 2 2 7 3                    

7 ARG 2   2 4                        

8 BRA 3   1  5  3                     

9 CHI 4    3  6  3                    

10 PUR 4    3     4 5                  

11 GUA 1         2 1                  

12 CUR 1          3                  

13 CRC 1           2 1                

14 HON 1           1                 

Junior



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

48
NationPlace

Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 +75

1 COL 25 / 1 28 / 1 53 / 2 25 / 1 23 / 1 25 / 1   /  179 / 7

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

Total 14 7 10 12 10 6 8 4 57

2 MEX 45 / 2 22 / 1 21 / 1 28 / 1 25 / 1 21 / 1   /  162 / 7

3 ECU 20 / 1 20 / 1   /  21 / 1 28 / 1 42 / 2 25 / 1 156 / 7

4 USA   /  35 / 2 42 / 2 23 / 1   /  23 / 1 28 / 1 151 / 7

5 VEN 21 / 1 44 / 2 19 / 1 18 / 1   /  19 / 1 23 / 1 144 / 7

6 DOM 28 / 1 23 / 1 18 / 1 19 / 1   /  28 / 1   /  116 / 5

7 CHI   /    /    /  20 / 1 20 / 1 18 / 1 22 / 1 80 / 4

8 PUR   /    /  16 / 1 33 / 2 22 / 1   /    /  71 / 4

9 BRA 19 / 1 21 / 1   /    /  21 / 1   /    /  61 / 3

10 ARG   /    /  23 / 1 22 / 1   /    /    /  45 / 2

11 GUA   /    /  17 / 1   /    /    /    /  17 / 1

12 CUR   /  16 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  16 / 1

13 CRC   /    /  15 / 1   /    /    /    /  15 / 1

 HON   /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1

Junior



Junior Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PIRON Beatriz 27.02.1995 DOM 47.75 178 293.1257

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

2  ALVAREZ Jenny F. 24.05.1995 COL 57.50 206 291.8705

3  LLAMOSA Natalia 14.06.1997 COL 56.75 198 283.2823

4  BLANCO Karool K. 24.05.1995 COL 53.00 184 277.5537

5  SILGADO Rosive 30.06.1995 COL 62.05 206 276.5653

6  DURAN Ana 16.11.1997 MEX 62.50 207 276.5560

7  SILVESTRE Yafreisy 05.03.1995 DOM 52.50 181 275.1175

8  SIERRA Maria 01.03.1995 VEN 52.95 182 274.7444

9  DAJOMES Neisi 12.05.1998 ECU 68.90 218 273.7959

10  CANTU Jennifer 09.04.1996 MEX 68.15 214 270.5437

11  ROGERS Martha 23.08.1995 USA 62.75 202 269.1546

12  PEREZ Edith 07.08.1995 MEX 52.85 177 267.6019

13  laurindo Leticia 20.11.1995 BRA 51.90 174 266.9587

14  NIEVES Sasha 04.06.1998 ARG 57.50 186 263.5336

15  PRADO Maira 25.03.1997 VEN 44.40 149 262.1627

16  QUEJADA Keidys 12.07.1996 COL 71.40 213 262.0231

17  SANTANA Crismery 20.04.1995 DOM 74.55 218 261.8655

18  LONDONO Jessica P. 02.04.1995 COL 46.90 156 261.0306

19  MYERS Maddy 06.04.1997 USA 57.55 184 260.5330

20  PALACIOS Joana 08.11.1996 ARG 62.70 194 258.6330

21  LUGO Carolina 16.03.1996 MEX 57.40 182 258.1975

22  MUNOZ Viviana 10.11.1995 MEX 47.70 155 255.4859

23  DE LA HERRAN Andrea 12.09.1996 MEX 47.90 155 254.5460

24  HERNANDEZ Daniela 09.05.1996 COL 68.85 200 251.2977

25  MORALES Cecilly 01.07.1997 PUR 68.35 198 249.8740

26  KLINGSEIS Marissa 07.06.1995 USA 101.75 234 247.1711

27  FERNANDEZ Karen 22.05.2000 VEN 51.15 158 245.3304

28  RENTERIA Michel 03.01.1996 MEX 72.20 200 244.4902

29  BRADLEY Jessie 17.01.1997 USA 73.85 202 243.8812

30  SAN MARTIN Cinthia 04.04.1997 ECU 47.40 147 243.6563

31  SALAZAR Tamara 09.08.1997 ECU 74.90 202 242.0413

32  TAPUY Monica 14.11.1998 ECU 52.45 159 241.8640

33  PALACIOS Paola 17.09.2000 ECU 62.05 180 241.6590

34  NAVERA Lucelys 20.01.1996 VEN 56.40 168 241.4780

35  STOCKEL Hope 21.02.1995 USA 56.85 169 241.4739

36  AYOVI Lisseth 07.08.1998 ECU 115.20 233 238.7778

37  FIGUEIREDO NATHASHA 16.01.1996 BRA 47.85 143 235.0550

38  ORTIZ Mirka 21.08.1996 ECU 74.25 195 234.7444

39  GOMEZ Cruzmeyli 27.09.1995 DOM 60.05 170 233.4546

40  VALLE Constanza 25.04.1996 CHI 62.85 174 231.5995



Junior Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  GOAD Sydney 12.03.1997 USA 51.35 147 227.5153

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

42  FERNANDEZ Mariannys 26.06.1997 VEN 95.90 211 227.0757

43  KOREN Shelby 22.07.1996 USA 52.95 148 223.4186

44  SENA Orquidia 13.01.1995 DOM 57.15 156 222.0281

45  FARIAS yrene 05.05.1995 VEN 73.30 183 221.8436

46  VELASQUEZ Samar 24.02.2000 VEN 62.45 163 217.8884

47  GONZALEZ Azucena 26.04.1997 GUA 56.65 148 212.0259

48  AILLAPAN Silvia 19.07.1995 CHI 93.20 195 211.9614

49  BURGOS Stephanie 27.02.1997 PUR 57.30 148 210.2335

50  SANCHEZ Jey Nicole 07.09.1997 PUR 61.85 155 208.5518

51  ROJAS Lenka 13.03.1997 CHI 73.55 169 204.4912

52  DA SILVA Thainara 15.02.2000 BRA 68.85 162 203.5511

53  REBOLLEDO Natalia 11.08.1995 CHI 68.90 160 200.9511

54  VAzQUEZ Alondra 19.09.1995 PUR 61.90 147 197.6792

55  RADERMACHER Roxanne 05.03.1997 CUR 52.70 94 142.4413

56  ALCOCER Ana Maria 04.08.1997 CRC 56.15 95 137.0081



   
                           
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

RESULTADOS 



  CARRASCO JefrI 15.11.1995 DOM A 55.40 100 100 100  

9  ROJAS  Kevin 28.03.1996 CRC A 54.85 65 70 75 70

8  GUZMAN Bryan 30.11.1997 PUR A 55.50 90 90 95 90

7  BONA David 30.03.1997 VEN A 54.55 93 93 93 93

6  CHAVEZ Oscar 06.02.1996 MEX A 55.95 96 96 99 96

5  FERRUZOLA Rafael 16.10.1997 ECU A 54.45 98 98 103 98

4  GUERRERO Jefferson 11.01.1995 ECU A 55.70 95 100 104 100

3  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA A 55.60 100 103 103 100

2  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL A 55.40 106 106 111 106

1  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM A 55.40 106 111 111 106

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



  GUZMAN Bryan 30.11.1997 PUR A 55.50 115 115 115  

  CARRASCO JefrI 15.11.1995 DOM A 55.40 125 125 --- ---

8  ROJAS  Kevin 28.03.1996 CRC A 54.85 85 90 95 90

7  BONA David 30.03.1997 VEN A 54.55 114 118 123 118

6  CHAVEZ Oscar 06.02.1996 MEX A 55.95 114 117 120 120

5  GUERRERO Jefferson 11.01.1995 ECU A 55.70 116 120 126 126

4  FERRUZOLA Rafael 16.10.1997 ECU A 54.45 121 126 126 126

3  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA A 55.60 125 128 128 128

2  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL A 55.40 130 134 135 135

1  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM A 55.40 133 135 136 136

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL A 55.40 106 135 241

3  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA A 55.60 100 128 228

4  GUERRERO Jefferson 11.01.1995 ECU A 55.70 100 126 226

5  FERRUZOLA Rafael 16.10.1997 ECU A 54.45 98 126 224

6  CHAVEZ Oscar 06.02.1996 MEX A 55.95 96 120 216

7  BONA David 30.03.1997 VEN A 54.55 93 118 211

8  ROJAS  Kevin 28.03.1996 CRC A 54.85 70 90 160

  GUZMAN Bryan 30.11.1997 PUR A 55.50 90 --- ---

  CARRASCO JefrI 15.11.1995 DOM A 55.40 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM A 55.40 106 136 242



  SILVEIRA Gabriel 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.60 105 105 106 ---

  SILVEIRA Rafael 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.30 105 105 106 ---

8  SUAREZ Jorge 02.06.1996 GUA A 61.35 90 95 101 95

7  JIMENEZ Nahuel 21.06.1996 ARG A 61.20 95 99 101 101

6  RODRIGUEZ Oscar 23.05.1997 MEX A 61.45 98 103 106 106

5  GUANTEO Alejandro 30.01.1995 CHI A 61.80 109 109 114 109

4  ROSARIO Jean Carlos 25.02.1995 DOM A 61.45 102 106 110 110

3  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU A 61.75 110 114 117 117

2  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN A 61.70 118 123 123 118

1  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL A 61.40 118 122 125 125

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



10  SUAREZ Jorge 02.06.1996 GUA A 61.35 115 120 123 120

9  SILVEIRA Rafael 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.30 125 130 130 125

8  JIMENEZ Nahuel 21.06.1996 ARG A 61.20 125 130 131 125

7  SILVEIRA Gabriel 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.60 125 130 135 130

6  RODRIGUEZ Oscar 23.05.1997 MEX A 61.45 128 133 136 133

5  ROSARIO Jean Carlos 25.02.1995 DOM A 61.45 132 135 140 135

4  GUANTEO Alejandro 30.01.1995 CHI A 61.80 132 136 141 136

3  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU A 61.75 135 140 143 140

2  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL A 61.40 137 143 146 143

1  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN A 61.70 140 145 145 145

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN A 61.70 118 145 263

3  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU A 61.75 117 140 257

4  ROSARIO Jean Carlos 25.02.1995 DOM A 61.45 110 135 245

5  GUANTEO Alejandro 30.01.1995 CHI A 61.80 109 136 245

6  RODRIGUEZ Oscar 23.05.1997 MEX A 61.45 106 133 239

7  JIMENEZ Nahuel 21.06.1996 ARG A 61.20 101 125 226

8  SUAREZ Jorge 02.06.1996 GUA A 61.35 95 120 215

  SILVEIRA Gabriel 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.60 --- 130 ---

  SILVEIRA Rafael 27.12.1996 BRA A 61.30 --- 125 ---

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL A 61.40 125 143 268



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL  
LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA  

   CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA  3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015    

  RESULT MEN 69 KG  JUNIOR  SNAT CH    
                          

Place  
Name  

Born  
Nation Group  

B.Weight  
1  

2  
3 Result   

         
                          

1 MOSQUERA Luis J.  27.03.1995  COL  A 68.25   140  147  150 150   
2 MUNOZ Jonathan  10.11.1995  MEX  A 68.50   125  128  129 129   
3 DE LA CRUZ Jonathan  13.03.1996  DOM  A 68.05   120  125  128 128   
4 SANCHEZ Jordan  26.05.1995  ECU  A 68.15   120  125  127 125   
5 ZURITA Victor    11.11.1995  ECU  A 67.10   117  121  126 121   
6 GOMEZ Sergio    10.04.1997  VEN  A 67.80   113  118  118 118   
7 HUNT Michael    30.08.1995  USA  A 66.85   115  119  119 115   
8 EICHELBERGER Sean  13.12.1995  USA  A 68.35   114  117  118 114   
9 BLANCO Ender    13.02.1995  VEN  A 67.85   112  117  118 112   
10 SOTO Eduardo    25.03.1995  CHI  A 68.60   106  111  111 111   
11 REYES Bruno    02.09.1995  PUR  A 68.35   105  110  115 110   
12 SOUZA Mateus    14.11.1995  BRA  A 68.45   110  115  118 110   
13 HERNANDEZ Jorge  06.03.1997  HON  A 68.50   105  110  110 110   
14 BAKHUIS Johanus  19.03.1998  CUR  A 65.50   75  80  84 84   
15 RAMIREZ Esteban  11.07.1996  CRC  A 68.00   80  85  85 80   
16 BENITEZ Matias    28.07.1997  PAR  A 68.45   67  72  75 72   

                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12  EICHELBERGER Sean 13.12.1995 USA A 68.35 132 132 136 136

11  REYES Bruno 02.09.1995 PUR A 68.35 137 141 141 137

10  GOMEZ Sergio 10.04.1997 VEN A 67.80 140 140 145 140

9  SOTO Eduardo 25.03.1995 CHI A 68.60 137 137 141 141

8  SOUZA Mateus 14.11.1995 BRA A 68.45 142 151 151 142

7  HUNT Michael 30.08.1995 USA A 66.85 140 147 153 147

6  SANCHEZ Jordan 26.05.1995 ECU A 68.15 148 153 153 148

5  ZURITA Victor 11.11.1995 ECU A 67.10 145 150 154 154

4  BLANCO Ender 13.02.1995 VEN A 67.85 145 151 155 155

3  DE LA CRUZ Jonathan 13.03.1996 DOM A 68.05 152 155 156 156

2  MUNOZ Jonathan 10.11.1995 MEX A 68.50 157 171 173 157

1  MOSQUERA Luis J. 27.03.1995 COL A 68.25 172 182 186 186

16  BENITEZ Matias 28.07.1997 PAR A 68.45 90 95 100 100

15  RAMIREZ Esteban 11.07.1996 CRC A 68.00 103 107 109 107

14  BAKHUIS Johanus 19.03.1998 CUR A 65.50 100 105 108 108

13  HERNANDEZ Jorge 06.03.1997 HON A 68.50 135 140 140 135

RESULT MEN 69 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL  
LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA  

CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA   3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015 
 

RESULT MEN 69 KG  JUNIOR  T OT AL 

Place  Name  Born Nation Group  B.Weight   Snatch  C.&Jerk Result 
                        

1 MOSQUERA Luis J.  27.03.1995  COL  A 68.25   150  186 336 
2 MUNOZ Jonathan  10.11.1995  MEX  A 68.50   129  157 286 
3 DE LA CRUZ Jonathan  13.03.1996  DOM  A 68.05   128  156 284 
4 ZURITA Victor    11.11.1995  ECU  A 67.10   121  154 275 
5 SANCHEZ Jordan  26.05.1995  ECU  A 68.15   125  148 273 
6 BLANCO Ender    13.02.1995  VEN  A 67.85   112  155 267 
7 HUNT Michael    30.08.1995  USA  A 66.85   115  147 262 
8 GOMEZ Sergio    10.04.1997  VEN  A 67.80   118  140 258 
9 SOUZA Mateus    14.11.1995  BRA  A 68.45   110  142 252 
10 SOTO Eduardo    25.03.1995  CHI  A 68.60   111  141 252 
11 EICHELBERGER Sean  13.12.1995  USA  A 68.35   114  136 250 
12 REYES Bruno    02.09.1995  PUR  A 68.35   110  137 247 
13 HERNANDEZ Jorge  06.03.1997  HON  A 68.50   110  135 245 
14 BAKHUIS Johanus  19.03.1998  CUR  A 65.50   84  108 192 
15 RAMIREZ Esteban  11.07.1996  CRC  A 68.00   80  107 187 
16 BENITEZ Matias    28.07.1997  PAR  A 68.45   72  100 172 

                         

 



  RODRIGUEZ Jose 29.10.1995 VEN A 75.70 127 130 130 ---

8  LINHARES Marley 17.02.1999 BRA A 75.95 110 115 118 115

7  CASTILLO Luis Manuel 13.06.1997 DOM A 71.95 113 117 120 117

6  TROZZI Dominck 15.01.1997 USA A 76.35 122 125 128 125

5  WORMALD Kevin 11.09.1996 CHI A 76.25 127 127 132 127

4  DAMRON Nathan 06.05.1996 USA A 76.95 129 129 134 129

3  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX A 76.25 127 131 135 131

2  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI A 76.70 130 135 139 135

1  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL A 75.70 140 145 148 145

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



9  CASTILLO Luis Manuel 13.06.1997 DOM A 71.95 136 136 136 136

8  TROZZI Dominck 15.01.1997 USA A 76.35 147 152 152 147

7  LINHARES Marley 17.02.1999 BRA A 75.95 135 140 147 147

6  DAMRON Nathan 06.05.1996 USA A 76.95 158 158 165 158

5  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX A 76.25 157 162 164 162

4  RODRIGUEZ Jose 29.10.1995 VEN A 75.70 155 162 166 162

3  WORMALD Kevin 11.09.1996 CHI A 76.25 159 163 166 163

2  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI A 76.70 170 177 177 177

1  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL A 75.70 177 183 183 177

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI A 76.70 135 177 312

3  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX A 76.25 131 162 293

4  WORMALD Kevin 11.09.1996 CHI A 76.25 127 163 290

5  DAMRON Nathan 06.05.1996 USA A 76.95 129 158 287

6  TROZZI Dominck 15.01.1997 USA A 76.35 125 147 272

7  LINHARES Marley 17.02.1999 BRA A 75.95 115 147 262

8  CASTILLO Luis Manuel 13.06.1997 DOM A 71.95 117 136 253

  RODRIGUEZ Jose 29.10.1995 VEN A 75.70 --- 162 ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL A 75.70 145 177 322



12  ROJAS Luis 01.12.1998 CRC A 78.30 85 92 97 97

11  ORTIZ Miguel 15.03.1998 CHI A 78.80 100 105 108 105

10  NASCIMENTO Rogerio 09.01.1996 BRA A 84.35 110 110 115 110

9  RODRIGUEZ Ruben 19.05.1997 PUR A 79.70 110 115 115 110

8  VARELA Ricardo 08.07.1997 CHI A 80.25 110 115 120 120

7  VALLENILLA Keidomar 08.10.1999 VEN A 83.00 125 130 130 125

6  CONTRERAS Klever 11.05.1995 ECU A 81.85 126 126 126 126

5  SUMMA Thomas 09.04.1996 USA A 82.80 123 127 130 127

4  STEMO Nathan 26.01.1995 USA A 83.30 125 129 134 129

3  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX A 84.40 130 130 136 130

2  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN A 81.45 135 140 140 135

1  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL A 79.85 142 147 152 147

13  FUENTES Ricardo 17.07.1998 CRC A 80.50 85 85 85 85

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



12  FUENTES Ricardo 17.07.1998 CRC A 80.50 110 117 117 110

11  ROJAS Luis 01.12.1998 CRC A 78.30 115 122 126 122

10  ORTIZ Miguel 15.03.1998 CHI A 78.80 125 125 130 125

9  VARELA Ricardo 08.07.1997 CHI A 80.25 132 137 145 137

8  RODRIGUEZ Ruben 19.05.1997 PUR A 79.70 135 140 142 140

7  SUMMA Thomas 09.04.1996 USA A 82.80 148 152 152 148

6  CONTRERAS Klever 11.05.1995 ECU A 81.85 155 160 160 155

5  STEMO Nathan 26.01.1995 USA A 83.30 148 153 157 157

4  VALLENILLA Keidomar 08.10.1999 VEN A 83.00 160 163 170 163

3  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN A 81.45 165 170 177 170

2  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX A 84.40 170 176 177 177

1  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL A 79.85 180 180 180 180

  NASCIMENTO Rogerio 09.01.1996 BRA A 84.35 148 148 148 ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX A 84.40 130 177 307

3  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN A 81.45 135 170 305

4  VALLENILLA Keidomar 08.10.1999 VEN A 83.00 125 163 288

5  STEMO Nathan 26.01.1995 USA A 83.30 129 157 286

6  CONTRERAS Klever 11.05.1995 ECU A 81.85 126 155 281

7  SUMMA Thomas 09.04.1996 USA A 82.80 127 148 275

8  VARELA Ricardo 08.07.1997 CHI A 80.25 120 137 257

9  RODRIGUEZ Ruben 19.05.1997 PUR A 79.70 110 140 250

10  ORTIZ Miguel 15.03.1998 CHI A 78.80 105 125 230

11  ROJAS Luis 01.12.1998 CRC A 78.30 97 122 219

12  FUENTES Ricardo 17.07.1998 CRC A 80.50 85 110 195

  NASCIMENTO Rogerio 09.01.1996 BRA A 84.35 110 --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL A 79.85 147 180 327



6  MAQUIN Sender 17.03.1996 GUA A 91.10 105 108 111 108

5  RODRIGUEZ Lester 02.08.1995 PUR A 92.10 106 112 120 120

4  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA A 91.85 125 125 130 125

3  AMADO Jose 14.08.1997 MEX A 93.20 133 133 136 133

2  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN A 92.85 135 140 145 140

1  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL A 90.85 147 155 160 160

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



6  RODRIGUEZ Lester 02.08.1995 PUR A 92.10 138 141 141 138

5  MAQUIN Sender 17.03.1996 GUA A 91.10 133 137 140 140

4  AMADO Jose 14.08.1997 MEX A 93.20 158 166 167 158

3  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA A 91.85 161 161 166 166

2  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN A 92.85 168 181 --- 168

1  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL A 90.85 180 185 188 188

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN A 92.85 140 168 308

3  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA A 91.85 125 166 291

4  AMADO Jose 14.08.1997 MEX A 93.20 133 158 291

5  RODRIGUEZ Lester 02.08.1995 PUR A 92.10 120 138 258

6  MAQUIN Sender 17.03.1996 GUA A 91.10 108 140 248

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL A 90.85 160 188 348



  LOPEZ Fo-chi 15.06.1995 CHI A 94.80 121 121 121  

6  RIVERA Sebastian 06.04.1997 CHI A 101.90 100 105 105 105

5  KUIPERI Joel 11.02.1996 ARU A 103.65 107 112 117 117

4  VIZCAINO Nathanael 25.10.1995 DOM A 103.70 120 125 125 125

3  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU A 103.80 125 127 132 127

2  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX A 103.20 126 131 137 131

1  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL A 104.60 131 135 137 137

RESULT MEN 105 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



7  RIVERA Sebastian 06.04.1997 CHI A 101.90 120 131 136 136

6  VIZCAINO Nathanael 25.10.1995 DOM A 103.70 142 147 147 142

5  KUIPERI Joel 11.02.1996 ARU A 103.65 140 140 145 145

4  LOPEZ Fo-chi 15.06.1995 CHI A 94.80 150 156 163 156

3  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU A 103.80 155 158 164 158

2  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX A 103.20 166 178 184 166

1  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL A 104.60 165 172 178 178

RESULT MEN 105 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX A 103.20 131 166 297

3  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU A 103.80 127 158 285

4  VIZCAINO Nathanael 25.10.1995 DOM A 103.70 125 142 267

5  KUIPERI Joel 11.02.1996 ARU A 103.65 117 145 262

6  RIVERA Sebastian 06.04.1997 CHI A 101.90 105 136 241

7  LOPEZ Fo-chi 15.06.1995 CHI A 94.80 --- 156 156

RESULT MEN 105 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL A 104.60 137 178 315



5  SALAS Paul 29.06.1996 CRC A 108.20 125 125 125 125

4  MANRIQUEZ Raul 09.04.1997 MEX A 167.30 135 141 147 135

3  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA A 133.25 140 140 146 146

2  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU A 147.05 141 147 151 147

1  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL A 118.75 150 157 162 162

RESULT MEN +105 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



5  SALAS Paul 29.06.1996 CRC A 108.20 145 153 158 158

4  MANRIQUEZ Raul 09.04.1997 MEX A 167.30 175 179 179 175

3  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA A 133.25 170 175 180 175

2  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU A 147.05 185 192 192 185

1  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL A 118.75 180 185 192 185

RESULT MEN +105 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU A 147.05 147 185 332

3  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA A 133.25 146 175 321

4  MANRIQUEZ Raul 09.04.1997 MEX A 167.30 135 175 310

5  SALAS Paul 29.06.1996 CRC A 108.20 125 158 283

RESULT MEN +105 Kg Junior TOTAL

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA    3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL A 118.75 162 185 347



1 COL 8 20 4                          

MEDALS and PLACESMEN's

Athletes
Gold

NatRk
M E D A L S

Silver Bronze

P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

2 DOM 6 3  3 4 1 1 1 1 1                   

3 VEN 8 1 6 2 4  2 4 1 1 1                  

4 MEX 8  8 4 5 1 6                      

5 ECU 8  3 6 5 6 4                      

6 CHI 8  3 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 1                 

7 USA 8   5 3 4 3 5 2   1 1                

8 ESA 1   3                         

9 CRC 5     3   2 1  2 3 1  3             

10 ARU 1     3                       

11 PUR 4     2 1  2 2  2 1                

12 GUA 2     1 2  2  1                  

13 BRA 5       3 2 2 1  1                

14 ARG 1       2 1                    

15 HON 1             3               

16 CUR 1              3              

17 PAR 1                3            

Junior



56

62

69

77

Junior MEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 106  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM

2 106  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL

3 100  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA

1 136  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM

2 135  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL

3 128  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA

1 242  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM

2 241  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL

3 228  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1 125  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL

2 118  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN

3 117  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU

1 145  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN

2 143  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL

3 140  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU

1 268  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL

2 263  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN

3 257  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU

1 150  MOSQUERA Luis J. 27.03.1995 COL

2 129  MUNOZ Jonathan 10.11.1995 MEX

3 128  DE LA CRUZ Jonathan 13.03.1996 DOM

1 186  MOSQUERA Luis J. 27.03.1995 COL

2 157  MUNOZ Jonathan 10.11.1995 MEX

3 156  DE LA CRUZ Jonathan 13.03.1996 DOM

1 336  MOSQUERA Luis J. 27.03.1995 COL

2 286  MUNOZ Jonathan 10.11.1995 MEX

3 284  DE LA CRUZ Jonathan 13.03.1996 DOM

1 145  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL

2 135  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI

3 131  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX

1 177  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL

2 177  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI

3 163  WORMALD Kevin 11.09.1996 CHI

1 322  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL

2 312  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI

3 293  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX



85

94

105

+105

Junior MEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 147  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL

2 135  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN

3 130  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX

1 180  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL

2 177  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX

3 170  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN

1 327  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL

2 307  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX

3 305  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

1 160  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL

2 140  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN

3 133  AMADO Jose 14.08.1997 MEX

1 188  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL

2 168  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN

3 166  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA

1 348  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL

2 308  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN

3 291  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA

1 137  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL

2 131  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX

3 127  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU

1 178  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL

2 166  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX

3 158  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU

1 315  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL

2 297  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX

3 285  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU

1 162  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL

2 147  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU

3 146  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA

1 185  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL

2 185  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU

3 175  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA

1 347  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL

2 332  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU

3 321  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace

Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 COL 25 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 28 / 1 221 / 8

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

Total 17 10 10 16 9 13 6 7 5 76

2 MEX 20 / 1 20 / 1 25 / 1 23 / 1 25 / 1 22 / 1 25 / 1 22 / 1 182 / 8

3 ECU 43 / 2 23 / 1 43 / 2   /  20 / 1   /  23 / 1 25 / 1 177 / 8

4 USA   /    /  34 / 2 41 / 2 40 / 2 23 / 1   /  23 / 1 161 / 8

5 CHI   /  21 / 1 16 / 1 47 / 2 34 / 2   /  39 / 2   /  157 / 8

6 VEN 19 / 1 25 / 1 38 / 2   / 1 45 / 2 25 / 1   /    /  152 / 8

7 DOM 28 / 2 22 / 1 23 / 1 18 / 1   /    /  22 / 1   /  113 / 6

8 CRC 18 / 1   /  11 / 1   /  29 / 2   /    /  21 / 1 79 / 5

9 PUR   / 1   /  14 / 1   /  17 / 1 21 / 1   /    /  52 / 4

10 GUA   /  18 / 1   /    /    /  20 / 1   /    /  38 / 2

11 BRA   /    / 2 17 / 1 19 / 1   / 1   /    /    /  36 / 5

12 ESA 23 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  23 / 1

13 ARU   /    /    /    /    /    /  21 / 1   /  21 / 1

14 ARG   /  19 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  19 / 1

15 HON   /    /  13 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  13 / 1

16 CUR   /    /  12 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  12 / 1

17 PAR   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

Junior



Junior Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  MOSQUERA Luis J. 27.03.1995 COL 68.25 336 455.2

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

2  CAICEDO Andres M. 15.08.1997 COL 75.70 322 409.5

3  MORENO Jhor E. 02.10.1995 COL 79.85 327 403.6

4  PAREDES Lesman 05.03.1996 COL 90.85 348 403.0

5  LOPEZ Bastian 12.09.1995 CHI 76.70 312 393.8

6  MOSQUERA Jose D. 09.10.1998 COL 61.40 268 390.3

7  MUNOZ Jonathan 10.11.1995 MEX 68.50 286 386.5

8  DE LA CRUZ Jonathan 13.03.1996 DOM 68.05 284 385.5

9  MAYORA Julio 02.09.1996 VEN 61.70 263 381.7

10  GARCIA Luis 03.02.1995 DOM 55.40 242 380.9

11  HIGUITA Luis 10.01.1997 COL 55.40 241 379.3

12  ZURITA Victor 11.11.1995 ECU 67.10 275 376.7

13  ZURITA Cristhian 10.02.1998 ECU 61.75 257 372.8

14  CASTRO Darvin 11.05.1995 VEN 81.45 305 372.5

15  PALOMO David 23.01.1996 MEX 76.25 293 371.0

16  SANCHEZ Jordan 26.05.1995 ECU 68.15 273 370.2

17  KU RUIZ Daniel 26.10.1996 MEX 84.40 307 368.2

18  WORMALD Kevin 11.09.1996 CHI 76.25 290 367.2

19  COSSIO Santiago 03.08.1995 COL 118.75 347 365.1

20  BLANCO Ender 13.02.1995 VEN 67.85 267 363.1

21  DAMRON Nathan 06.05.1996 USA 76.95 287 361.6

22  HUNT Michael 30.08.1995 USA 66.85 262 359.8

23  CRUZ Ramon 23.05.1995 ESA 55.60 228 357.9

24  FERRUZOLA Rafael 16.10.1997 ECU 54.45 224 357.5

25  ROSARIO Jean Carlos 25.02.1995 DOM 61.45 245 356.6

26  GUANTEO Alejandro 30.01.1995 CHI 61.80 245 355.1

27  GUERRERO Jefferson 11.01.1995 ECU 55.70 226 354.2

28  PIRELA Darwin 18.05.1995 VEN 92.85 308 353.2

29  GOMEZ Sergio 10.04.1997 VEN 67.80 258 351.0

30  VALLENILLA Keidomar 08.10.1999 VEN 83.00 288 348.3

31  RODRIGUEZ Oscar 23.05.1997 MEX 61.45 239 347.9

32  STEMO Nathan 26.01.1995 USA 83.30 286 345.3

33  RODRIGUEZ Johan 03.02.1996 COL 104.60 315 344.7

34  TROZZI Dominck 15.01.1997 USA 76.35 272 344.2

35  CONTRERAS Klever 11.05.1995 ECU 81.85 281 342.3

36  SOUZA Mateus 14.11.1995 BRA 68.45 252 340.8

37  SOTO Eduardo 25.03.1995 CHI 68.60 252 340.3

38  EICHELBERGER Sean 13.12.1995 USA 68.35 250 338.4

39  CHAVEZ Oscar 06.02.1996 MEX 55.95 216 337.4

40  BONA David 30.03.1997 VEN 54.55 211 336.2



Junior Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  CARABALI Milton 20.09.1995 ECU 147.05 332 335.3

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO JUVENIL

LEVANTAMIENTO  DE PESAS COLOMBIA
          CARTAGENA DE INDIAS, COLOMBIA 3 AL 10 DE MAYO 2015

42  COOPER Dylan 10.02.1997 USA 91.85 291 335.3

43  REYES Bruno 02.09.1995 PUR 68.35 247 334.3

44  AMADO Jose 14.08.1997 MEX 93.20 291 333.2

45  SUMMA Thomas 09.04.1996 USA 82.80 275 333.0

46  LINHARES Marley 17.02.1999 BRA 75.95 262 332.5

47  CASTILLO Luis Manuel 13.06.1997 DOM 71.95 253 331.6

48  HERNANDEZ Jorge 06.03.1997 HON 68.50 245 331.1

49  JIMENEZ Nahuel 21.06.1996 ARG 61.20 226 329.9

50  SENNETT Ryan 26.02.1997 USA 133.25 321 329.1

51  RODRIGUEZ Miguel 27.04.1995 MEX 103.20 297 326.6

52  VARELA Ricardo 08.07.1997 CHI 80.25 257 316.4

53  SUAREZ Jorge 02.06.1996 GUA 61.35 215 313.3

54  CANTOS Sergio 02.02.1996 ECU 103.80 285 312.7

55  MANRIQUEZ Raul 09.04.1997 MEX 167.30 310 310.2

56  RODRIGUEZ Ruben 19.05.1997 PUR 79.70 250 308.9

57  SALAS Paul 29.06.1996 CRC 108.20 283 306.1

58  RODRIGUEZ Lester 02.08.1995 PUR 92.10 258 297.0

59  VIZCAINO Nathanael 25.10.1995 DOM 103.70 267 293.1

60  KUIPERI Joel 11.02.1996 ARU 103.65 262 287.6

61  MAQUIN Sender 17.03.1996 GUA 91.10 248 286.8

62  ORTIZ Miguel 15.03.1998 CHI 78.80 230 285.9

63  ROJAS Luis 01.12.1998 CRC 78.30 219 273.2

64  BAKHUIS Johanus 19.03.1998 CUR 65.50 192 267.3

65  RIVERA Sebastian 06.04.1997 CHI 101.90 241 266.2

66  RAMIREZ Esteban 11.07.1996 CRC 68.00 187 253.9

67  ROJAS  Kevin 28.03.1996 CRC 54.85 160 253.9

68  FUENTES Ricardo 17.07.1998 CRC 80.50 195 239.6

69  BENITEZ Matias 28.07.1997 PAR 68.45 172 232.6

70  LOPEZ Fo-chi 15.06.1995 CHI 94.80 156 177.3


